
 
       

Altar Servers Rota - January - April 2019 
January 

Saturday 05/01/2019 Chanel Kiana Sunday 06/01/2019 Jasmine   
Saturday 12/01/2019 Callum mathew Sunday 13/01/2019 Sam Amy 
Saturday 19/01/2019 Megan Noah Sunday 20/01/2019 Mathew   
Saturday 26/01/2019 Noah   Sunday 27/01/2019 Jasmine   

February 
Saturday 02/02/2019 Chanel Kiana Sunday 03/02/2019 Sam Amy 
Saturday 09/02/2019 Mathew 

 
Sunday 10/02/2019 Megan   

Saturday 16/02/2019 Noah   Sunday 17/02/2019 Jasmine   
Saturday 23/02/2019 Callum 

 
Sunday 24/02/2019 Sam Amy 

March 
Saturday 02/03/2019 Chanel Kiana Sunday 03/03/2019 Mathew Megan 
Saturday 09/03/2019 Noah   Sunday 10/03/2019 Jasmine   
Saturday 16/03/2019 Megan   Sunday 17/03/2019 Sam Amy 
Saturday 23/03/2019 Callum 

 
Sunday 24/03/2019 Mathew   

Saturday 30/03/2019 Noah   Sunday 31/03/2019 Jasmine   
April 

Saturday 06/04/2019 Chanel Kiana Sunday 07/04/2019 Mathew   
Saturday 13/04/2019 Sam Amy Sunday 14/04/2019 Jasmine   
Maundy 
Thursday 18/04/2019 Megan Jasmine Good 

Friday 19/04/2019 TBC TBC 

Saturday 20/04/2019 No  Mass Sunday 21/04/2019 Megan Jasmine 
Saturday 27/04/2019 Callum Noah Sunday 28/04/2019 Sam Amy 

        
 

Fr. Benedict to identify the servers for Good Friday. 
 

        Should you be unable to do any of the above dates, 
please ensure you have arranged alternative cover. 

 


